
5/3/2022

1

Chapter 8 Part II

Word elements

algesia alges/o -algia brady- cerebr/o 

crani/o encephal/o -lepsy -lexia mening/o 

myel/o neur/o -paresis -phasia -plegia 
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Alzheimer’s 
disease 

Anencephaly

3

4



5/3/2022

3

Bell’s palsy 

Carpal tunnel 
syndrome 
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Cerebral 
palsy 

Cerebrovascular accident (CVA) pg. 
281 

• Thrombosis 
• Embolism 

Transient ischemic attack (TIA) 
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Degenerative 
disk 

Grand mal 
seizure 
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Petit mal 
seizure 

Herniated 
disk 
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Hydrocephalus 

Meningitis 
(acute 

bacterial) 
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Multiple 
sclerosis 

Parkinson’s 
disease 

15

16



5/3/2022

9

Shingles 
(herpes 
zoster) 

Skull fracture 
(depressed) 
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Meningocele

Spina bifida 
occulta 
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Cerebral 
angiography 

Electroencephalography 
(EEG) 
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Laminectomy

Lumbar 
puncture 

23

24



5/3/2022

13

Myelography

Positron emission 
tomography 

(PET scan) 
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Transcutaneous 
electrical nerve 

stimulation (TENS) 

Abbreviations

ANS CNS CSF CT 

CVA ECT EEG LP 

MRI MS PET TIA 
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